Xml2rfc Vocabulary V3 Elements
Combined Test File
Workgroup:
Obsoletes:
Published:
Intended Status:
Expires:
Authors:

[RFC2119]
[RFC7997]
[RFC8174]
References
Normative References
, , ,
, , March 1997,
.
, , , ,
, December 2016, .
, ,
, , , May 2017,
.
Informative References
Bradner, S. "Key words for use in RFCs to Indicate Requirement Levels" BCP 14
RFC 2119 DOI 10.17487/RFC2119 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc2119>
Flanagan, H., Ed. "The Use of Non-ASCII Characters in RFCs" IAB RFC 7997 DOI
10.17487/RFC7997 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc7997>
Leiba, B. "Ambiguity of Uppercase vs Lowercase in RFC 2119 Key Words" BCP
14 RFC 8174 DOI 10.17487/RFC8174 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc8174>
[I-D.levkowetz-xml2rfc-v3-implementation-notes]
[RFC5083]
[RFC5652]
CMS References
, , ,
, 16 September 2021,
.
,
, , , November 2007,
.
, , , ,
, September 2009, .
Levkowetz, H. "Implementation notes for RFC7991," Work in Progress Internet-
Draft, draft-levkowetz-xml2rfc-v3-implementation-notes-13
<https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/html/draft-levkowetz-xml2rfc-v3-
implementation-notes-13>
Housley, R. "Cryptographic Message Syntax (CMS) Authenticated-Enveloped-
Data Content Type" RFC 5083 DOI 10.17487/RFC5083 <https://
Housley, R. "Cryptographic Message Syntax (CMS)" STD 70 RFC 5652 DOI
10.17487/RFC5652 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5652>
[RFC2634]
[RFC5035]
ESS References
, , ,
, June 1999, .
,
, , , August 2007,
.
Hoffman, P., Ed. "Enhanced Security Services for S/MIME" RFC 2634 DOI
10.17487/RFC2634 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2634>
Schaad, J. "Enhanced Security Services (ESS) Update: Adding CertID Algorithm
Agility" RFC 5035 DOI 10.17487/RFC5035 <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/info/rfc5035>
Internet-Draft Xml2rfc Vocabulary V3 Elements July 2018
Author, et al. Expires 13 January 2019 Page 22

, , , November 1996,
.
,
, , ,
November 1996, .
 and ,
, ,
, November 1996, .
 and ,
, , , ,
December 2005, .
, , and ,
, , , , January 2013,
.
Freed, N. N. Borenstein "Multipurpose Internet Mail Extensions (MIME)
Part One: Format of Internet Message Bodies" RFC 2045 DOI 10.17487/RFC2045
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2045>
Freed, N. N. Borenstein "Multipurpose Internet Mail Extensions (MIME)
Part Two: Media Types" RFC 2046 DOI 10.17487/RFC2046
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2046>
Moore, K. "MIME (Multipurpose Internet Mail Extensions) Part Three: Message
Header Extensions for Non-ASCII Text" RFC 2047 DOI 10.17487/RFC2047
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2047>
Freed, N. N. Borenstein "Multipurpose Internet Mail Extensions (MIME)
Part Five: Conformance Criteria and Examples" RFC 2049 DOI 10.17487/
RFC2049 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2049>
Freed, N. J. Klensin "Multipurpose Internet Mail Extensions (MIME) Part
Four: Registration Procedures" BCP 13 RFC 4289 DOI 10.17487/RFC4289
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc4289>
Freed, N. Klensin, J. T. Hansen "Media Type Specifications and Registration
Procedures" BCP 13 RFC 6838 DOI 10.17487/RFC6838 <https://
 ( )Πυθαγόρας ὁ Σάμιος Samos, P. O. Doe, J. Bergström, A. J. Doe "Lots of
authors" RFC 7539 DOI 10.17487/RFC7539 <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/rfc/rfc7539>
Moe, J. "Document with date range" 2002-2003
Mae, J. "Document with fuzzy date" Second quarter 2010
Heine, H. "Dreiunddreißig Gedichte"
Mae, N. "Document — with no date" Advances in Cryptology – AACC Edition pp.
235-265
 ( )Πλάτων Plato  ( )"Πολιτεία" "The Republic" 375 BC
Harrenstien, K. Stahl, M. E. Feinler "DoD Internet host table specification"
RFC 952 DOI 10.17487/RFC0952 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc952>
Internet-Draft Xml2rfc Vocabulary V3 Elements July 2018
Author, et al. Expires 13 January 2019 Page 23